
S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 MY MAGICAL BOOKS KIRTI PUBLICATIONS

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 THE LEARNING BRIDGE ONELERN

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 THE LEARNING BRIDGE ONELERN

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 THE LEARNING BRIDGE ONELERN

BEHS SUMATI ACADEMY, CHHATARPUR
SESSION 2024-25

Class- LKG

Class- UKG

Class- NUR

Class- play 



S. No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 PIO NEP KIT ( 9 BOOKS ) E-DAC 

2 COMPUTER TECH WIZARD E-DAC 

3 CURIOUS QUEST GK E-DAC 

4 ACE HINDI E-DAC 

5 ART & CRAFT E-DAC 

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name
1 PIO NEP KIT ( 9 BOOKS ) E-DAC 

2 COMPUTER TECH WIZARD E-DAC 

2 CURIOUS QUEST GK E-DAC 

3 ACE HINDI E-DAC 

4 ART & CRAFT E-DAC 

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name
1 PIO NEP KIT ( 12 BOOKS ) E-DAC 

2 COMPUTER TECH WIZARD E-DAC 

3 CURIOUS QUEST GK E-DAC 

4 ACE HINDI E-DAC 

5 ART & CRAFT E-DAC 

Class- 1

Class- 2

Class- 3



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name
1 PIO NEP KIT ( 12 BOOKS ) E-DAC 

2 COMPUTER TECH WIZARD E-DAC 

3 CURIOUS QUEST GK E-DAC 

4 ACE HINDI E-DAC 

5 ART & CRAFT E-DAC 

S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name
1 PIO NEP KIT ( 12 BOOKS ) E-DAC 

2 COMPUTER TECH WIZARD E-DAC 

3 CURIOUS QUEST GK E-DAC 

4 ACE HINDI E-DAC 

5 ART & CRAFT E-DAC 
6 RIDHI SANSKRIT MADHUVAN

Class- 4

Class- 5



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 Vasant Bhag I (CODE- ) NCERT 

2 Bal Ramkatha (CODE- ) NCERT 

3 Ruchira- Sanskrit- I (CODE- ) NCERT 

4 SCIENCE NCERT 

5 Honey Suckle (CODE- ) NCERT 

6 A Pact with the Sun (CODE- ) NCERT 

7 Social & Political Life- I (CODE- 658 ) NCERT 

8 Our Past-I History (CODE- 654) NCERT 

9 The Earth Our Habitat- Geography (CODE- ) NCERT 

10 Mathematics for class 6 Bharti Bhawan Publisher

11 व्‍याकरण वाटिका MADHUBUN

12 Ruchira Sanskrit Karya Pustika Rachna Sagar

13 New Grammar Plus Ratna Sagar

14 workbook Social Science ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

15 Touch pad ( COMPUTER ) ( 6 ) Orange Education Pvt. Ltd.

16 SCIENCE PRACTICE BOOK S . CHAND 

17 NEW GK TODAY S . CHAND 

Class- 6



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 Vasant II (CODE- 750 ) NCERT 

2 Bal Mahabharat Katha (CODE- 751) NCERT 

3 Ruchira II- Sanskrit (CODE- 755) NCERT 

4 SCIENCE NCERT 

5 HoneyComb- Textbook in English (CODE- 753 ) NCERT 

6 An Alien Hand- Suppl Eng (CODE- 754 ) NCERT 

7 Social & Political Life II (CODE- 764) NCERT 

8 Our Past II- History (CODE- 760 ) NCERT 

9 Our Environment (SST)- Geography (CODE- 762) NCERT 

10 Mathematics for class 7 Bharti Bhawan Publisher

11 व्‍याकरण वाटिका MADHUBUN

12 Ruchira- Sanskrit Karya Pustika Rachna Sagar

13 New Grammar Plus Ratna Sagar

14 workbook Social Science AVICHAL PUBLISHING COMPANY

15 Touch pad ( COMPUTER ) ( 7 ) Orange Education Pvt. Ltd.

16 SCIENCE PRACTUCE BOOK S . CHAND

17 NEW GK TODAY S . CHAND

Class- 7



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 Vasant- hindi (CODE- 846) NCERT 

2 Bharat Ki Khoj- Suppl Hindi (CODE- 847 ) NCERT 

3 Ruchira III- Sanskrit (CODE- 851) NCERT 

4 Honey Dew- English (CODE- 849) NCERT 

5 It so Happened- Suppl English (CODE- 850 ) NCERT 

6 SCIENCE NCERT 

7 Social & Political Life (CODE-862) NCERT 

8 Our Past III Part I- History (CODE- 856) NCERT 

9 Resourse & Development- Geography (CODE- 858 ) NCERT 

10 Mathematics for class 8 Bharti Bhawan Publisher

11 व्‍याकरण वाटिका MADHUBUN

12 Ruchira Sanskrit Karya Pustika Rachna Sagar

13 New Grammar Plus Ratna Sagar

14 workbook Social Science ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

15 Touch pad ( COMPUTER ) ( 8 ) Orange Education Pvt. Ltd.

16 NEW GK TODAY S . CHAND

17 SCIENCE PRACTICE BOOK S . CHAND

Class- 8



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 f{kfrt& Hkkx 1 ¼fgUnh ikB~;iqLrd½ NCERT

2 d`frdk& Hkkx 1 ¼fgUnh dh iwjd ikB~;iqLrd½ NCERT

3

Literature                                                                                                                 

1. English Suppelementry Book.                                                                                                 

2. Main Course Books                                                                                                                      

3. Work Book.                                                                           

NCERT

4 Mathematics- NCERT

5 Science- NCERT

6 Social Science- Contemporary India- 1 (Textbook in Geography) NCERT

7
Social Science- India and the Cont.                                                     

World- 1 (Textbook of History)
NCERT

8 Social Science- Democratic Politics- NCERT

9 Economics NCERT

10 Computer Application Dhanpat Rai & Co.

Class- 9th



S.No. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 f{kfrt& Hkkx 1 ¼fgUnh ikB~;iqLrd½ NCERT

2 d`frdk& Hkkx 1 ¼fgUnh dh iwjd ikB~;iqLrd½ NCERT

3

Literature                                                                                                                             

1. English Suppelementry Book.                                                                                                                                       

2. Main Course Books                                                                                                                           

3. Work Book.                                                                           

NCERT

4 Mathematics- NCERT

5 Science- NCERT

6 Social Science- Contemporary India- II (Textbook of Geography) NCERT

7
Social Science- India and the Contemp. World- II                                                  

(Textbook in History)
NCERT

8 So. Science- Democratic Political Sc.- NCERT

9 Economics- NCERT

10 Computer Application Dhanpat Rai & Co.

Class- 10th



S.no. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 English  (Hornbill, Snapshots) NCERT

2 Physics (Part-I & Part-II) NCERT

3 Chemistry  (Text book for Chemistry I & II ) NCERT

4 Mathematics NCERT

5 Biology NCERT

6 Accountancy NCERT 

7 Business Studies NCERT 

8 Economics NCERT

9 Hindi Core (Aroh)   भाग -1 NCERT

10 Supplementary Hindi (Vitan)   भाग -1 NCERT

11 Computer Science with Phython Dhanpat Rai & Co.

12 Physical Education Evergreen

Class- 11th



S.no. Book's Name Publisher's Name

1 English  NCERT

2 Physics NCERT

3 Chemistry  NCERT

4 Mathematics NCERT

5 Biology NCERT

6 Accountancy NCERT 

7 Business Studies NCERT 

8 Economics NCERT

9 Hindi Core (Aroh)   भाग -2 NCERT

10 Supplementary Hindi (Vitan)   भाग -2 NCERT

11 Computer Science with Phython Dhanpat Rai & Co.

12 Physical Education Evergreen

Class- 12th


